
Lloyd District County Committee People email address phone 

1 Charles W. Meuser  III none 845-416-1007

1 John O. Litts jolitts@optonline 914-475-4123

2 Mark Elia HVSC1865@gmail.com 845-742-7625

2 Leonard M. Auchmoody lauchmoody@townoflloyd.com 914-474-7050

3 Lawrence J  Hammond landnham@optonline 845-691-7703

3 Kevin Rizzo Krizzo725@gmail.com 845-594-8672

4 David J. Plavchak davidplavchak@gmail.com 914-466-4195

4 Wiiliam H. Bud Walker Walkerbud@aol.com 845-883-7457

5 Mary Beth Maio MMaio@wallkill.com 845-546-7878

5 Sean M. Hammond seanhammondny@gmail.com 845-554-4437

6 Nancy E. Hammond landnham@optonline 845-691-7703

6 Michael J. Horodyski mhorodyski@Wallkill.com 845-649-0342

7 Herbert W. Litts III hlitts@gpi.net 845-741-1997

7 James D. Anzalone Jr. jimmyanzalone@gmail.com 845-554-8055


